
Bambino Cup 2012 Freistil

Berlin, 01.04.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sidney Stahlberg RC Germania Potsdam
SS 6:0

52
0:40

03
SS 10:3

54
 1  5  1  9 0 4.

2 Samy Gad SV Preußen Berlin
0:51

01
SS 5:1

54
0:30

03
 1  5  1  5 0 6.II

3 Enes Özenc TRV
SS 11:0

54
SS 5:3

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15  4 20 1 1.I

4 Felix Dahlke SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
1:10

03
1:00

02
2:30

01
 0  0  0  1 0 8.

Pool B

1 Eric Papsdorf SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
1:20

02
0:50

03
1:42

04
 0  0  0  3 0 8.

2 Thoralt Ridderskamp SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 5:3

51
SS 6:1

54
2:00

03
 2 10  3 11 0 3.II

3 Dylan Roth RC Germania Potsdam
SS 4:2

54
SS 7:0

51
SS 5:0

52
 3 15  3 16 0 2.I

4 Burrak Keskin TRV
2:40

03
2:45

02
SS 5:0

51
 0  0  1  3 0 5.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Sidney Stahlberg - Felix Dahlke

2-3 Samy Gad - Enes Özenc

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

4-1 Burrak Keskin - Eric Papsdorf

2-3 Thoralt Ridderskamp - Dylan Roth

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Enes Özenc TRV 5 1.SS 10:0

Pool B 3 Dylan Roth RC Germania Potsdam 0 2.02:05

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T
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